
2025 Customer Support Paths & 
Management Escalation

January 2025



2

3 – Step Escalation Process

Decision Categories Escalation Procedure Leadership Escalation
1

SOC – incident – service inquiry

Access – portal login, user mgt

Service / Product Issue

Billing Inquiry

Contact Customer Care

Product Feature Request

What type of help do you need?
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3 – Step Escalation Process

Decision Categories Escalation Procedure Leadership Escalation
1

SOC – incident – service inquiry

Access – portal login, user mgt

Service / Product Issue

Billing Inquiry

Contact Customer Care

Product Feature Request

SupportDB@silverSky.com or 
(800) 234-2175 or open a ticket

Billing.Services@SilverSky.com

Customer_Care@SilverSky.com

SOC Critical Emergency team: 919-228-2559

See next page for service 
specific ticketing

mailto:SupportDB@silverSky.com
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3 – Step Escalation Process

Decision Categories Escalation Procedure Leadership Escalation
1

Managed Detection 
& Response (MDR)

Managed Endpoint 
Detection & 

Response 
(MEDR/MEPP) on 

SentinelOne

Email Protection / 
M365 /

Email Hosting / 
Archiving

Network Protect /
Security Device 
Management

Aware – Security 
Awareness Training 

& Phishing Response

Insight
Vulnerability 
Management

Consulting / Pen 
Testing / Continuous 

Validation

Open a ticket on the 
Lightning Platform

919-228-2559

SupportDB@SilverSky.com

800 234-2175

Open a ticket
919-228-2559

CSAteam@silversky.comSupportDB@SilverSky.com

800 234-2175

https://platform.outsoc.com/support/tickets/
https://platform.outsoc.com/support/tickets/
mailto:SupportDB@SilverSky.com
https://platform.outsoc.com/support/tickets/
mailto:CSAteam@silversky.com
mailto:SupportDB@SilverSky.com
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3 – Step Escalation Process

Decision Categories Escalation Procedure Leadership Escalation
1 2

Managed Detection 
& Response (MDR)

Managed Endpoint 
Detection & 

Response 
(MEDR/MEPP) on 

SentinelOne

Email Protection / 
M365 /

Email Hosting / 
Archiving

Network Protect /
Security Device 
Management 

Aware – Security 
Awareness Training 

& Phishing Response

Insight
Vulnerability 
Management

Consulting / 
Pen Testing / 
Continuous 

Validation / CSA

Trisha Del Castillo
Sr Manager Security 

Operations 
tdelcastillo@silversky.com 

919-447-5228

David Bartlett 
Manager, SDM Engineering 

dbartlett@silversky.com
Phone: 919-256-2604

Cell: 919-412-9760

Dwain Thomas
 ServiceDesk Manager 

dwthomas@silversky.com 
Phone: 919-228-2554

Cell: 919-244-7965

Joseph Baldomero
Team Lead, SOC

jbaldomero@silversky.com
+1 919.447.5289

Glenn Stacey
Cyber Security Advisory Lead

0044 7495 45 43 47
gstacey@silversky.com 

Efrain (EJ) Orsini Jr
Director, Security 

Operations
eorsini@silversky.com 
Phone: 1-212-242-9308
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3 – Step Escalation Process

Decision Categories Escalation Procedure Leadership Escalation
1 2

SIlverSky Senior Leadership

3

Gail Beauchemin
VP, Customer Service & 

Support
gbeauchemin@silversky.com

Office: 203-541-3413
Cell: 203-209-7962

Jessica Huellmantel 
Director, Account Management 

jhuellmantel@silversky.com 
919-228-2515

Justin Jackson
CTO

justin@silversky.com
954-334-2777

Tom Neclerio 
CISO / Director, Security 

Operations
tneclerio@silversky.com 
Phone: 1-212-402-9160

Cell: 954-873-6823
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3 – Step Escalation Process

Decision Categories Escalation Procedure Leadership Escalation
1 2

SIlverSky Executive Leadership

3

Maureen Kaplan
CRO

mkaplan@silversky.com
312-485-8893

Bill Knight
EVP, Operations & 

Engineering
bknight@silversky.com 

919-256-2609

Cary Conrad
President

cary@silversky.com 
617-901-4152



Change the Rules of Engagement
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Thank you

www.silversky.com learn@silversky.com 800-234-2175

linkedin.com/company/SilverSky twitter.com/SilverSky 

http://www.silversky.com/
mailto:learn@silversky.com
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